
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies [. 

Company Number 

07154490 

Name of Company 

exc IMR LIMITED 

| BAe 
Lane Bednash 

34 Ely Place 
London 

ECIN6TD 

the liquidator€§) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 11 October 2013 

J —— ne Date 11 October 2013 Signe 

SEW Place LLP For Official Use 
London Insolvency Seq ae) 
Ref 80055/LB/BL/HM/DMC S

A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

19/10/2013 #216 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Giasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

B&G IMR LIMITED 

on the 11 October 2013 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Asin Sooney 

Signed fia 

Dated AA} Aol 20 N3 



B&G IMR LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 October 2013 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Estimated to 

Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Book Debts 14,000 00 5,000 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,000 00 

Signature sey Date AA | Aol 2044 



B&G IMR LIMITED 

Statement Of Affairs as at 11 October 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 5,000 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 3,200 00 

3,200 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1,800 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

1,800 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NiL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 1,800 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

NiL 
Estimated deficiency/surplius of assets after floating charges 1,800 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors ~ 1,800 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 48,104 80 

Employees (Unsecured) 28,498 78 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 1,822 31 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 800 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - CT Tax 13,200 00 
92,425 89 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (90,625 89) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (90,625 89) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 1000 

10 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (90,635 89) 

Signature ko pate AA | Aol 2043 



‘IIIy ssajooYs 

‘Aem 
psemoH 

Z 
boig 

ajeqes| 
0013 

6E 
BPEL L 

Ad 
81S 

‘Yopuo7 
‘Wy siajooys 

‘py epeBosqualse, 